
Elementary Bus Stops 

School BUS_STOP Route_AM AM_Time Route_PM PM_Time 

Tyhee 2 ½ Mile & Smith 35 7:08 35 2:22 

Tyhee 2 ½ Mile & Walton 35 7:09 35 2:23 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Abraham (300) -
Bi-Centennial Park 

Ballard btw Hawthorne & 
Yellowstone 

Ballard btw Philbin & 
Hawthorne 

Ballard btw Rio Vista & 
Philbin 

Ballard btw Yellowstone 
& Hiline 

Billy Lane (All) 

22 

32 

32 

32 

32 

35 

7:15 

7:20 

***** 

***** 

7:24 

7:21 

22 

32 

32 

32 

32 

35 

2:24 

2:27 

***** 

***** 

2:25 

2:36 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Brookstone btw Stone 
Hedge & Cobblestone 

Cemetery btw Hawthorne
& Philbin 

Cemetery btw Rio Vista &
Philbin 

Cemetery btw
Yellowstone & Hawthorne 

Chubbuck btw Rio Vista 
& Philbin 

Cutshalts btw Hawthorne 
& Philbin 

David & Joel 

11 

61 

32 

61 

77 

58 

22 

7:13 

7:06 

7:14 

7:00 

7:13 

7:19 

7:22 

11 

61 

32 

61 

77 

58 

22 

2:29 

2:42 

2:35 

2:32 

2:25 

2:38 

2:30 

Tyhee DeKay Road (All) 35 7:29 35 2:42 
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School BUS_STOP Route_AM AM_Time Route_PM PM_Time 

Tyhee Edmo btw Hawthorne & 
Siler 

3 7:04 3 2:28 

Tyhee Edmo btw Mission & 
Hiline 

33 7:09 33 2:29 

Tyhee Edmo btw Yellowstone & 
Siler 

3 7:15 3 2:38 

Tyhee Ellsworth btw Siler & 
Yellowstone 

3 7:12 3 2:34 

Tyhee Frasure btw Poleline Ext 
& Yellowstone 

61 6:53 61 2:27 

Tyhee Hawthorne btw Ballard & 
Cemetery 

3 7:01 3 2:22 

Tyhee Hawthorne btw Cemetery
& Edmo 

3 7:03 3 2:25 

Tyhee Hawthorne btw Edmo & 
Bus Turnaround 

3 ***** 3 ***** 

Tyhee Hawthorne btw 
Reservation & Ballard 

3 6:59 3 2:21 

Tyhee Hawthorne btw Siphon &
Tyhee 

11 7:21 11 2:22 

Tyhee Hawthorne btw Tyhee &
Reservation 

3 6:57 3 2:19 

Tyhee Hiline & Timbee Hall 7 7:12 7 2:32 

Tyhee Hiline btw Ballard & 
Reservation 

33 7:15 33 2:22 

Tyhee Hiline btw Cemetery &
Ballard 

33 7:13 33 2:24 

Tyhee Hiline btw Edmo & 
Cemetery 

33 7:11 33 2:26 

Tyhee Hiline btw Tyhee &
Reservation 

35 7:06 35 2:20 

Tyhee Jacob & Moses 22 7:18 22 2:26 

Tyhee Jasmine (4901) 77 7:18 77 2:31 
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School 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

BUS_STOP 

Laughran btw Siphon &
Tyhee 

Laughran btw Tyhee &
Reservation 

Lodge btw Philbin &
Hawthorne 

Manning (All) 

Route_AM 

18 

18 

61 

35 

AM_Time 

7:08 

7:14 

7:11 

7:15 

Route_PM 

18 

18 

61 

35 

PM_Time 

2:37 

2:28 

2:47 

2:30 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Mission btw Ross Fork & 
Edmo 

Moonglow (All) 

33 

35 

7:07 

7:25 

33 

35 

2:31 

2:39 

Tyhee Noah & Eden 22 7:20 22 2:28 

Tyhee Pahsimeroi (4636) 18 6:59 18 2:48 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Philbin btw Ballard & 
Reservation 

Philbin btw Cemetery &
Ballard 

Philbin btw Cemetery &
Lodge 

Philbin btw Chubbuck & 
Siphon 

Philbin btw Reservation 
& Tyhee 

Philbin btw Siphon &
Tyhee 

Poleline Ext btw 
Cemetery & Ballard 

Reservation btw 
Hawthorne & Yellowstone 

Reservation btw Hiline & 
Yellowstone 

Reservation btw 
Laughran & Rio Vista 

61 

61 

61 

18 

61 

1 

61 

58 

33 

58 

7:19 

7:16 

7:09 

7:02 

7:21 

7:08 

6:58 

7:27 

7:18 

7:11 

61 

61 

61 

18 

61 

1 

61 

58 

33 

58 

2:55 

2:52 

2:45 

2:46 

2:57 

2:34 

2:29 

2:44 

2:20 

2:28 
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Route_AM AM_Time Route_PM PM_Time
School BUS_STOP 

Tyhee Reservation btw Philbin 
& Hawthorne 

58 7:17 58 2:35 

Tyhee Reservation btw Rio Vista 
& Philbin 

58 7:14 58 2:32 

Tyhee Reservation btw Swanson 
Loop & Laughran 

18 7:16 18 2:30 

Tyhee Rio Vista btw Cemetery &
Ballard 

32 ***** 32 ***** 

Tyhee Rio Vista btw Reservation 
& Ballard 

32 7:06 32 2:39 

Tyhee Rio Vista btw Siphon &
Chubbuck 

1 7:19 1 2:30 

Tyhee Rio Vista btw Tyhee &
Reservation 

32 ***** 32 ***** 

Tyhee Rio Vista btw Tyhee &
Siphon 

1 7:13 1 2:23 

Tyhee Ross Fork btw Bannock & 
Eagle 

33 7:01 33 2:38 

Tyhee Ross Fork Creek (All) 33 6:46 33 2:49 

Tyhee Sage Hollow & Paint
Brush 

35 7:12 35 2:27 

Tyhee Sage Hollow &
Whitecloud 

35 7:11 35 2:26 

Tyhee Shoshone Bannock Tribes 
Head Start 

33 7:05 33 2:34 

Tyhee Siler btw Cemetery &
Frasure 

3 7:21 3 2:41 

Tyhee Siler btw Edmo & 
Cemetery 

3 7:17 3 2:39 

Tyhee Siler btw Edmo & 
Ellsworth 

3 7:09 3 2:31 

Tyhee Siphon btw Philbin &
Hawthorne 

11 7:20 11 2:24 
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School 

Tyhee 

BUS_STOP 

Siphon btw Philbin & Rio
Vista 

Route_AM 

18 

AM_Time 

7:04 

Route_PM 

18 

PM_Time 

2:42 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Siphon btw Rio Vista &
Laughran 

Siphon W (120) - Loft
Apts 

Swanson Loop (All) 

18 

22 

18 

7:06 

7:13 

7:18 

18 

22 

18 

2:40 

2:22 

2:33 

Tyhee Tyhee btw Laughran &
Rio Vista 

18 7:22 18 2:25 

Tyhee Tyhee btw Philbin &
Hawthorne 

18 7:24 18 2:22 

Tyhee Tyhee btw Philbin & Rio
Vista 

1 7:10 1 2:21 

Tyhee Wallin btw Philbin & Rio 
Vista 

58 7:04 58 2:22 

Tyhee Wheeler (All) 33 6:40 33 2:52 

Tyhee Whitecloud (13734) 35 7:10 35 2:25 

Tyhee Yellowstone E btw 
Reservation & Ballard 

7 7:06 7 2:25 

Tyhee Yellowstone E btw Tyhee
& Reservation 

7 7:05 7 2:25 

Tyhee Yellowstone W & Fort 
Hall Monument 

7 7:15 7 2:34 

Tyhee Yellowstone W btw 
Ballard & Reservation 

7 7:20 7 2:39 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Tyhee 

Yellowstone W btw 
Cemetery & Ballard 

Yellowstone W btw Edmo 
& Cemetery 

Yellowstone W btw 
Ellsworth & Edmo 

7 

7 

7 

7:19 

7:17 

7:16 

7 

7 

7 

2:38 

2:36 

2:35 

Tyhee Yellowstone W btw 
Reservation & Tyhee 

7 7:22 7 2:41 

Page 5 of 6 on 12/9/2022 8:36:45 AM 



Route_AM AM_Time Route_PM PM_Time
School BUS_STOP 

Page 6 of 6 on 12/9/2022 8:36:45 AM 


	Elementary_Stops_22_23: BUS_STOP
	2 ½ Mile & Smith  fid: 39
	2 ½ Mile & Walton  fid: 40
	Abraham (300) - Bi-Centennial Park  fid: 166
	Ballard btw Hawthorne & Yellowstone  fid: 443
	Ballard btw Philbin & Hawthorne  fid: 167
	Ballard btw Rio Vista & Philbin  fid: 169
	Ballard btw Yellowstone & Hiline  fid: 170
	Billy Lane (All)  fid: 303
	Brookstone btw Stone Hedge & Cobblestone  fid: 340
	Cemetery btw Hawthorne & Philbin  fid: 171
	Cemetery btw Rio Vista & Philbin  fid: 172
	Cemetery btw Yellowstone & Hawthorne  fid: 441
	Chubbuck btw Rio Vista & Philbin  fid: 175
	Cutshalts btw Hawthorne & Philbin  fid: 176
	David & Joel  fid: 177
	DeKay Road (All)  fid: 178
	Edmo btw Hawthorne & Siler  fid: 461
	Edmo btw Mission & Hiline  fid: 352
	Edmo btw Yellowstone & Siler  fid: 179
	Ellsworth btw Siler & Yellowstone  fid: 181
	Frasure btw Poleline Ext & Yellowstone  fid: 317
	Hawthorne btw Ballard & Cemetery  fid: 184
	Hawthorne btw Cemetery & Edmo  fid: 185
	Hawthorne btw Edmo & Bus Turnaround  fid: 187
	Hawthorne btw Reservation & Ballard  fid: 458
	Hawthorne btw Siphon & Tyhee  fid: 189
	Hawthorne btw Tyhee & Reservation  fid: 188
	Hiline & Timbee Hall  fid: 376
	Hiline btw Ballard & Reservation  fid: 318
	Hiline btw Cemetery & Ballard  fid: 190
	Hiline btw Edmo & Cemetery  fid: 191
	Hiline btw Tyhee & Reservation  fid: 405
	Jacob & Moses  fid: 192
	Jasmine (4901)  fid: 387
	Laughran btw Siphon & Tyhee  fid: 194
	Laughran btw Tyhee & Reservation  fid: 193
	Lodge btw Philbin & Hawthorne  fid: 195
	Manning (All)  fid: 54
	Mission btw Ross Fork & Edmo  fid: 196
	Moonglow (All)  fid: 55
	Noah & Eden  fid: 197
	Pahsimeroi (4636)  fid: 355
	Philbin btw Ballard & Reservation  fid: 354
	Philbin btw Cemetery & Ballard  fid: 199
	Philbin btw Cemetery & Lodge  fid: 200
	Philbin btw Chubbuck & Siphon  fid: 202
	Philbin btw Reservation & Tyhee  fid: 203
	Philbin btw Siphon & Tyhee  fid: 353
	Poleline Ext btw Cemetery & Ballard  fid: 471
	Reservation btw Hawthorne & Yellowstone  fid: 209
	Reservation btw Hiline & Yellowstone  fid: 205
	Reservation btw Laughran & Rio Vista  fid: 208
	Reservation btw Philbin & Hawthorne  fid: 204
	Reservation btw Rio Vista & Philbin  fid: 207
	Reservation btw Swanson Loop & Laughran  fid: 206
	Rio Vista btw Cemetery & Ballard  fid: 215
	Rio Vista btw Reservation & Ballard  fid: 216
	Rio Vista btw Siphon & Chubbuck  fid: 217
	Rio Vista btw Tyhee & Reservation  fid: 218
	Rio Vista btw Tyhee & Siphon  fid: 423
	Ross Fork btw Bannock & Eagle  fid: 496
	Ross Fork Creek (All)  fid: 228
	Sage Hollow & Paint Brush  fid: 305
	Sage Hollow & Whitecloud  fid: 467
	Shoshone Bannock Tribes Head Start  fid: 229
	Siler btw Cemetery & Frasure  fid: 230
	Siler btw Edmo & Cemetery  fid: 231
	Siler btw Edmo & Ellsworth  fid: 232
	Siphon btw Philbin & Hawthorne  fid: 234
	Siphon btw Philbin & Rio Vista  fid: 356
	Siphon btw Rio Vista & Laughran  fid: 233
	Siphon W (120) - Loft Apts  fid: 320
	Swanson Loop (All)  fid: 235
	Tyhee btw Laughran & Rio Vista  fid: 237
	Tyhee btw Philbin & Hawthorne  fid: 236
	Tyhee btw Philbin & Rio Vista  fid: 238
	Wallin btw Philbin & Rio Vista  fid: 240
	Wheeler (All)  fid: 446
	Whitecloud (13734)  fid: 60
	Yellowstone E btw Reservation & Ballard  fid: 243
	Yellowstone E btw Tyhee & Reservation  fid: 245
	Yellowstone W & Fort Hall Monument  fid: 448
	Yellowstone W btw Ballard & Reservation  fid: 244
	Yellowstone W btw Cemetery & Ballard  fid: 359
	Yellowstone W btw Edmo & Cemetery  fid: 358
	Yellowstone W btw Ellsworth & Edmo  fid: 248
	Yellowstone W btw Reservation & Tyhee  fid: 246


